
35

35

35

105

A

A

A

A

Koenig
Rd

(.06)

Koenig
Rd

(.06)

Valley Brook Rd (1.50)Valley Brook Rd (1.50)

D
ar

r o
w

 R
d

D
a r

r o
w

 R
d

D
a r

r o
w

 R
d  

( 6
.0

3 )
D

a r
r o

w
 R

d  
( 6

.0
3 )

D
ar

r o
w

 R
d

D
ar

r o
w

 R
d

D
ar

r o
w

 R
d 

(1
. 0

1)
D

ar
r o

w
 R

d 
(1

. 0
1)

N
em

ad
j i 

Lo
op

 R
d 

( .
98

)
N

em
ad

j i 
Lo

op
 R

d 
( .

98
)

Wic k R
d 

(.3
6)

Wic k R
d 

(.3
6)

Short Cut Rd (.47)Short Cut Rd (.47)

During 
Rd 

(.38)

During 
Rd 

(.38) Kerwin Rd (1.51)Kerwin Rd (1.51)

Perham Rd (.25)Perham Rd (.25)

Eskelson Rd (.7

7)Eskelson Rd (.7

7)

Twin Creek Rd (2.03)Twin Creek Rd (2.03)

S
it e

k  
R

d 
( .

2 7
)

S
it e

k  
R

d 
( .

2 7
)

Newman Rd E (1.50)Newman Rd E (1.50)

T
er

ry
R

d
(.

12
)

T
er

ry
R

d
(.

12
)

Hanks
Rd

(.27)

Hanks
Rd

(.27)

B
B B

B

B

T
uf

f R
d 

(2
. 4

9)
T

u f
f  R

d 
(2

. 4
9)

La
rg

o
R

d
(1

)
(.

19
)

La
rg

o
R

d
(1

)
(.

19
)

Town Line Rd (.68)Town Line Rd (.68)

O
ld

 3
5 

R
d 

(1
.3

5)

O
ld

 3
5 

R
d 

(1
.3

5)

B
a r

n e
s 

R
d  

( 2
.2

6 )
B

a r
n e

s 
R

d  
( 2

.2
6 )

H
ilpiper 
R

d 
(.46)

H
ilpiper 
R

d 
(.46)

H
o

ffmocke
l R

d  ( .2 6 )

H
o

ffmocke
l R

d  ( .2 6 )

W

W

W

W

Iron dale Rd E (2.50)
Iro n dale Rd E (2.50)

Birch Trail Rd (.24)Birch Trail Rd (.24)

G
ar

a t
h 

R
d 

(.
66

)
G

ar
a t

h 
R

d 
(.

66
)

J 
T

 J
oh

n s
on

 R
d 

(.
50

)
J 

T
 J

oh
n s

on
 R

d 
(.

50
)

Fond Du Lac Rd (1) (.16)Fond Du Lac Rd (1) (.16)

M
at

ts
o n

 R
d 

(.
3 1

)
M

at
ts

o n
 R

d 
(.

3 1
)

E Mertes Rd (.56)E Mertes Rd (.56)

M
er

t e
s 

R
d 

( .
56

)
M

er
t e

s 
R

d 
( .

56
)

M
eierotto R

d (.37)
M

eierotto R
d (.37)

A
lle

n  
R

d  
(.

55
)

A
lle

n  
R

d  
(.

55
)

Dump
Rd
(.25)

Dump
Rd
(.25)

S
 M

anito
u Valley Rd (1.13)

S
 M

anito
u Valley Rd (1.13)

Manitou Valley Rd (.66)Manitou Valley Rd (.66)

P
ok

e g
am

a  
R

d 
( .

8 4
)

P
o k

e g
am

a  
R

d 
( .

8 4
)

Z

D
op

p  
R

d 
( .

23
)

D
op

p  
R

d 
( .

23
)

Thunder Hill Trl (.58)

Thunder Hill Trl (.58)

Gustafson Rd (.51)Gustafson Rd (.51)

H
u dacek R

d (1.01)
H

u dacek R
d (1.01)

Fi
nn

 
R

d 
(.5

1)Fi
nn

 
R

d 
(.5

1)

TNR
D

27
(.0

9)

TNR
D

27
(.0

9)

Ir
on

da
le

 R
d 

(1
.3

4)
I r

on
da

le
 R

d 
(1

.3
4)

M
i ll

er
 R

d 
(1

.1
4)

M
i ll

er
 R

d 
(1

.1
4)

G
r a

ve
s 

R
d 

(1
.1

0 )
G

r a
ve

s 
R

d 
(1

.1
0 )

Keith (.25)Keith (.25)Keith Rd (.25)Keith Rd (.25)

P
oi

nt
 O

f R
oc

ks
 R

d 
(1

.0
7)

P
oi

nt
 O

f R
oc

ks
 R

d 
(1

.0
7)

P
oint O

f R
ocks ( .28)

P
oint O

f R
ocks ( .28)

Kansy Rd (.87)Kansy Rd (.87)

N
iem

an R
d (. 15)

N
iem

an R
d (. 15)

S
ch

al
le

rm
ei

r
R

d
(1

)
(.2

0)

S
ch

al
le

rm
ei

r
R

d
(1

)
(.2

0)

Zachau Rd (.76)Zachau Rd (.76)

Reed Merrill Rd (.53)Reed Merrill Rd (.53)

R
ee

d 
M

er
ril

l R
d  

( 1
.1

4)
R

ee
d  

M
er

ril
l R

d  
( 1

.1
4)

D
ed

ha
m

 R
d 

(4
.4

4)
D

ed
ha

m
 R

d 
(4

.4
4)

D
edham

 R
d

D
edham

 R
d

Leggate R

d 
(1

. 9
9 )

Leggate R

d 
(1

. 9
9 )

Lindberg
Rd

(.13)

Lindberg
Rd

(.13)

Lo

ve Rd (.44)

Lo

ve Rd (.44)
Marquardt

Rd
(.26)

Marquardt
Rd

(.26)

Half
Mile
Rd

(.25)

Half
Mile
Rd

(.25)

P
ol

is
h  

R
d 

(2
.0

0)
P

o l
is

h  
R

d 
(2

.0
0)

B
lac

k Bear R
d (.43)

B
lac

k Bear R
d (.43)

O
ak

l a
nd

 R
d 

(1
.0

0 )
O

ak
l a

nd
 R

d 
(1

.0
0 )

Garignan
Rd

(.13)

Garignan
Rd

(.13)

O
hm

be
rg

 Rd (.39)

O
hm

be
rg

 Rd (.39)

Olson
Rd

(.16)

Olson
Rd

(.16)

TN
RD
91

(.08)

TN
RD
91

(.08)

Tower R
d (.55)

Tower R
d (.55)

E Lagro Rd (.82)E Lagro Rd (.82)

E Kimmes Rd (.4
3)

E Kimmes Rd (.4
3)

Old
105

Rd
(.0

4)
Old
105

Rd
(.0

4) Old 105 Rd (1.22)Old 105 Rd (1.22)

F
on

d 
D

u 
La

c 
R

d 
(2

) (
.5

4)

F
on

d 
D

u 
La

c 
R

d 
(2

) (
.5

4)

Baumgartner RdBaumgartner Rd
Baumgartner Rd (3.77)Baumgartner Rd (3.77)

Kronberg Rd (1.40)Kronberg Rd (1.40)

Karky Rd (.24)Karky Rd (.24)

B
en

so
n

R
d

(.
16

)

B
en

so
n

R
d

(.
16

)

Ullan Rd (.44)Ullan Rd (.44)

P
re

st
on

R
d

(.
25

)

P
re

st
on

R
d

(.
25

)

O
ld

 H
w

y 
C

 R
d 

(.
52

)

O
ld

 H
w

y 
C

 R
d 

(.
52

)

TN R D 108 (.1
8)

TN R D 108 (.1
8)

Moreito Rd (.25)Moreito Rd (.25)

H
aw

kins
A

ve
(.20)

H
aw

kins
A

ve
(.20)

Albright Rd (.10)Albright Rd (.10)
Albright

Rd
(.05)

Albright
Rd

(.05)

Ellison Rd (1) (.27)Ellison Rd (1) (.27)

H
am

m
on

d
A

ve
(.

18
)

H
am

m
on

d
A

ve
(.

18
)

Hammond Ave (1.29)Hammond Ave (1.29)

Ellis
on Rd (2) (.5 7)

Ellis
on Rd (2) (.5 7)

W
rig

ht
A

ve
(.

04
)

W
rig

ht
A

ve
(.

04
)

C
em

et
er

y
R

d
(.

31
)

C
em

et
er

y
R

d
(.

31
)

CC

C

C

C

C

C

Ja
ke

 S
ch

m
id

t R
d  

(.
63

)
Ja

ke
 S

ch
m

id
t R

d  
(.

63
)

23

Tower Rd (.10)Tower Rd (.10)

Balsam Cre
ek

Coppe
r C

re
ek

M
ill

er
 C

re
ek

R
ed

 R
iv

er

C
raw

ford C
reek

Rock
 C

reek

Clear Creek

Little
 P

okegama River

Mud Creek

Stony B

rook

E
m

pi
re

 C
re

ek

P
ok

eg
am

a 

Riv
e

r

R
ocky R

un

Blu ff 
C

reek

C

op per C
re

ek

Pokegama River

Pokegama River

Saint Louis River

Nemadji River

Mud Lake

Black River

Pokegama River

Interfalls Lake

South Fork Nemadji River

Red River

11

11

88

33
2244

88

99

55

77

66

22

99

88

88

55

99

33

77

66
11

44

99

11
55

223344

66

77

11111010

1717

1919

3131

3636 3232

3535

2222

1616

3636

1818

2727

3030

2121

2424

3434

3131

2121

2626

1313

3333

3535

2727

1111

2626

2020

1212

1212

2323

3232

1313

3333

1515

2828

2222

2525

1313

1212

1111

1515

1515

1414

3636

1010

2020

2323

14141616

2424

2828

3636

1515

1414

1010

2525

1616

2525

2222

1717

2727

2323

3232

1717

2424

2121

2020

1717

1414

2626

3535

3434

2929

3434

2828

1010

2727

2222

3535

2323

2020

3434

1111

1818

2424

3333

2929
2525

2929

3333

1919

2929

2626

1313

1212

2828

1616

3232

3030

2121

66

77

55 44

1818

33

1919

22

3030

1166

3131

77

3636

66

3535

66

3434

55

3131

1818

3333

3030

1919

44

3030

1919

3232

3131

1818

33

31313636

22

3131

3030

77

1919

1818

66

3131

66

P-0047P-0047

P-0103P-0103

P-0079P-0079

P-0077P-0077

P-0098P-0098

P-0108P-0108

P-0104P-0104

P-0068P-0068

B-0004B-0004

B-0078B-0078

B-0183B-0183

B-0070B-0070

B-0022B-0022

B-0037B-0037

B-0196B-0196

B-0087B-0087

P-0110P-0110

P-0046P-0046

P-0107P-0107

B-0745B-0745

B-0047B-0047

B-0748B-0748

B-0077B-0077

B-0058B-0058

B-0755B-0755

B-0055B-0055

B-0003B-0003

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 1
Miles

STATE OF WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

TOWN PLAT RECORD

STATE OF WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

TOWN PLAT RECORD

DATE
MILEAGE FOR

LOCAL
ROADS/STREETS

(1) 4-1-04

(2) 1-1-05

(3) 4-1-05

73.30

  .  

  .  

LOCAL ROADS/STREETS
Certified in accordance with sec. 86.30 Wis. stat.

Signature:                                                  Date:

Title:
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disclaims all liability regarding fitness of use
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